Product Information
DMR11 Series
2-Wire Door Station
DESCRIPTION FEATURES
2-wire apartment system color CCD outdoor
station
 ► Aluminum alloy panel design with direct
selective buttons;

Connect the metal buckle to the panel
3. Specification
4. Ordering Information for Door Station
Model No. Brief Description Remark
DMR11/S3 Color ARS camera outdoor station (3 buttons) NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/S4 Color ARS camera outdoor station (4 buttons) NSTC, PAL must be specified
DMR11/D6 Color ARS camera outdoor station (6 buttons) NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/D8 Color ARS camera outdoor station ( 8 buttons) NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/S3/ID Color ARS camera outdoor station with proximity
access control (3 buttons)
NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/S4/ID Color ARS camera outdoor station with proximity
access control (4 buttons)
NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/D6/ID Color ARS camera outdoor station with proximity
access control ( 6 buttons)
NSTC,PAL must be specified
DMR11/D8/ID Color ARS camera outdoor station with proximity
access control ( 8 buttons)
NSTC,PAL must be specified
EP11/S8 Expended door station with 8 buttons
EP11/S12 Expended door station with 12 buttons